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Valencia Nascar Fest 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

11 - 14 April 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana
4005

1 50 MAGGI,Giorgio 15 31:45,205 01:42,430 113,53CHEHendriks MS ROFord Mustang 7
2 9 GHIRELLI,Vittorio 15 31:46,096 01:42,995 00:00,891 00:00,891 113,47ITARacers MS ROFord Mustang 8
3 7 DOUBEK,Martin 15 31:46,884 01:43,273 00:01,679 00:00,788 113,47CZEHendriks MS Ford Mustang 7
4 41 LANZA,Massimiliano 15 31:49,336 01:44,097 00:04,131 00:02,452 113,29ITAThe Club MS Chevr.Camaro 3
5 66 DEODHAR,Advait 15 31:49,681 01:44,080 00:04,476 00:00,345 113,29INDDexwet DF1 Raci. ROChevr.Camaro 4
6 90 JEFFS,Scott 15 31:50,293 01:44,053 00:05,088 00:00,612 113,23GBRBraxx Racing ROChevr.Camaro 3
7 27 VERONESI,Pierluigi 15 31:51,500 01:44,017 00:06,295 00:01,207 113,17ITAAlex Caffi MS Ford Mustang 4
8 70 SCHULTIS,Mirco 15 31:53,810 01:44,648 00:08,605 00:02,310 113,05DEUMishumotors LEChevrolet SS 6
9 31 TAHERI,Sam 15 31:54,143 01:44,419 00:08,938 00:00,333 112,99IRICAAL Racing Chevrolet SS 5

10 69 BLEEKEMOLEN,Michael 15 31:54,989 01:45,075 00:09,784 00:00,846 112,99NLDT.Bleekemolen RLFord Mustang 7
11 33 CREANOR,Ben 15 31:55,533 01:44,593 00:10,328 00:00,544 112,93GBRMishumotors ROChevr.Camaro 3
12 12 TALOR,Naveh 15 31:56,138 01:44,777 00:10,933 00:00,605 112,88ISRSolaris MS ROChevr.Camaro 3
13 1 KRASONIS,Thomas 15 31:56,686 01:45,046 00:11,481 00:00,548 112,88GRCAlex Caffi MS ROFord Mustang 3
14 98 DE DONCKER,Eric 15 31:57,238 01:43,946 00:12,033 00:00,552 112,82BELMotorsport 98 LEFord Mustang 7
15 78 DE WEERDT,Jerry 15 31:58,972 01:45,243 00:13,767 00:01,734 112,76BELBraxx Racing LEChevr.Camaro 6
16 54 CASOLI,Arianna 15 31:59,275 01:46,428 00:14,070 00:00,303 112,7ITACAAL Racing LALChevrolet SS 7
17 23 WADEN,Eric 15 32:00,388 01:46,673 00:15,183 00:01,113 112,64FINMemphis Racing RLChevr.Camaro 3
18 46 HOLLAMBY,Shaun 15 32:01,537 01:46,945 00:16,332 00:01,149 112,58GBRRaci.TotalAmDTuning RLFord Mustang 5
19 64 QUINTAL,Eric 15 32:02,101 01:46,682 00:16,896 00:00,564 112,52FRASpeedhouse LEChevrolet SS 7
20 11 LONGIN,Bert 15 32:04,621 01:43,942 00:19,416 00:02,520 112,41BELPK Carsport Chevr.Camaro 4
21 32 VENTURI,Florian 15 32:18,350 01:42,646 00:33,145 00:13,729 111,59FRAGo Fas Racing Ford Mustang 7
22 99 KUNZ,Justin 15 32:20,919 01:44,092 00:35,714 00:02,569 111,48DEUDexwet DF1 Raci. Chevr.Camaro 3
23 48 SNIDER,Myatt 15 32:36,507 01:42,270 00:51,302 00:15,588 110,57USARaci. Engineering ROFord Mustang 6
24 24 CASTRO,Andre 15 33:07,356 01:42,360 01:22,151 00:30,849 108,84USAPK Carsport ROChevr.Camaro 6
25 77 HEMBORG,Freddie 8 30:44,855 01:44,307 -7 Lap -7 Lap 62,55SWEMemphis Racing ROChevr.Camaro 4
26 2 JESSE,Vartiainen 7 12:23,931 01:44,287 -8 Lap -1 Lap 135,84FINAlex Caffi MS ROChevrolet SS 6
27 8 RISITANO,Nicholas 4 32:43,885 01:42,761 -11 Lap -3 Lap 29,38ITARacers MS Ford Mustang 4
28 19 BRIGATTI,Alessandro 2 04:16,130 FIRST LAP -13 Lap -2 Lap 112,64ITARacers MS ROFord Mustang 1

# 32, 48, 99, 8 drive through penalty

Best Lap: Rider 48 - SNIDER,Myatt - Time: 01:42,270 at 140,98 Km/h
Pole position:  - , time: 
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